HYPER COOL EDGE HIGH BAY FIXTURE
The Hyper Cool Edge High Bay Fixture is designed for harsh operating environments with
ambient temperatures up to 212°F (remote driver) or 176°F (integral driver). In addition to high
heat tolerance, this high bay luminaire is IK10 impact resistant, 3G or 5G vibration rated, and IP66
rated for wet locations. This rugged fixture is ideal for manufacturing, power plants, water and
wastewater, pulp and paper, metals & mining, chemical, and oil & gas facilities. The high bay
provides up to 63,000 lumens at 140 lumens/Watt.
Project Name: Fixture Type:

performed in a controlled
environment and representative
performance. Actual performance
can vary depending on operating
conditions. Specifications are
subject to change without notice.
All specifications are nominal
unless otherwise noted.
*IES files provided on request.
HYPER COOL EDGE HIGH BAY FIXTURE
ORDERING INFORMATION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL # POWER INPUT VOLTAGE CCT LUMENS MINIMUM
ORDER QTY
US STOCK
ECO-ELITE-HT80-50W-HB 50W 100-277VAC or
220-480VAC
4500-5500K (2500-5500K
Optional)
7,000 2 Yes
ECO-ELITE-HT80-100W-HB 100W 100-277VAC or
220-480VAC
4500-5500K (2500-5500K
Optional)
14,000 2 Yes
ECO-ELITE-HT80-150W-HB 150W 100-277VAC or
220-480VAC
4500-5500K (2500-5500K
Optional)
21,000 2 Yes
ECO-ELITE-HT80-200W-HB 200W 100-277VAC or
220-480VAC
4500-5500K (2500-5500K
Optional)
28,000 2 Yes
ECO-ELITE-HT80-300W-HB 300W 100-277VAC or
220-480VAC
4500-5500K (2500-5500K
Optional)
42,000 2 Yes
ECO-ELITE-HT80-450W-HB 450W 100-277VAC or
220-480VAC
4500-5500K (2500-5500K
Optional)
63,000 2 Yes